
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

10 Night Best Of Italy & Croatia

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Constellation
Date Friday, 3 May 2024
Duration 10 nights

From Ravenna - Italy to Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy
Prices from £82 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£818 PP

Suite From

£4092 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Fri 03/05/2024 Ravenna - Italy Embark, Depart: 17:00

Sat 04/05/2024 Trieste - Italy Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 05/05/2024 At Sea

Mon 06/05/2024 Zadar - Croatia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 07/05/2024 Split - Croatia Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 08/05/2024 Kotor - Montenegro Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 09/05/2024 Dubrovnik - Croatia Arrive: 08:00

Fri 10/05/2024 Dubrovnik - Croatia Depart: 17:00

Sat 11/05/2024 At Sea

Sun 12/05/2024 Amalfi Coast (Salerno) - Italy Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Mon 13/05/2024 Rome (Civitavecchia) - Italy Arrive: 05:00, Disembark



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Prime Inside (I1) £982 Inside (I2) £982

Inside Stateroom - guarantee (Z) £818 Sky Suite (S1) £4092

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


